To Place an Order...
Mail your scanner purchase order to:
Biel’s
c/o Canon U.S.A, Inc.
Attn: Order Management Department - Processing
2110 Washington Blvd. Suite 300
Arlington, VA 22204
Mail your annual maintenance agreement
purchase order to:
Biel’s
1201 Indian Church Road
West Seneca, NY 14224
A copy of your tax-exempt certificate
should accompany your orders.
New York State Contract # PC65037
Effective August 27, 2010 to August 26, 2015
New York State Contract Scanner Order Guide
biels.com | 800.722.2435
Most Popular Canon Scanners
Canon DR-3010C: The DR-3010C compact workgroup scanner
is Canon's fastest and most reliable desktop workgroup scanner.
The slant paper path design ensures smooth handling of all
document types. Fast color scanning occurs at the same speed
as black and white and grayscale - up to 30 ppm in simplex or  60
ipm in duplex.
NYS Contract Price: $816
Canon DR-4010C: The DR-4010C departmental scanner is
built for the utmost productivity. It handles a wide variety of
document sizes from business cards to legal size documents.
Ultra-fast color scanning occurs at the same rapid rate as black
and white - up to 42 ppm in simplex or 84 ipm in duplex.
NYS Contract Price: $2,231
Canon DR-5010C: Productivity comes standard with the Canon
DR-5010C scanner. This departmental scanner is packed with
power, yet built for effortless scanning. The DR-5010C provides
ultra-fast color scanning at the same rapid rate as black and
white - up to 50 ppm in simplex or 100 ipm in duplex.
NYS Contract Price: $3,349
Canon DR-6010C: The DR-6010C departmental scanner offers
another option for decentralized capture scanning needs. This
scanner delivers high-speed, reliable document handling and
quality images in a small package. It is capable of maintaining the
same scanning speeds in black and white, grayscale, and color -
up to 60 ppm/ 120 ipm.
NYS Contract Price: $2,604
Canon DR-6050C: The DR-6050C production scanner has
been developed to withstand the rigors of production-level
scanning. This scanner is capable of high-speed, accurate, and
flexible imaging in order to convert and process vast amounts
and wide ranges of documents - up to 70 ppm/ 140 ipm in black
and white, grayscale, and color.
NYS Contract Price: $4,302
Canon DR-7550C: The DR-7550C scanner is built to match the
volume requirements of production level scanning. This
workhorse scanner keeps pace with the speed and paper volume
of any agency in order to meet the challenges of the toughest
document scanning jobs. It is capable of up to 112 ppm/ 225 ipm
in black and white, grayscale, and color.
NYS Contract Price: $5,047
Canon DR-9050C: The Canon DR-9050C production scanner
is equipped with a dedicated, onboard image processing chip,
making it capable of maintaining high scanning speeds of up to
112 ppm/ 225 ipm in black and white, grayscale, and color. It
delivers unattended batch scanning for optimizing workflows and
improving productivity.
NYS Contract Price: $7,431
Canon DR-X10C: The DR-X10C delivers unrivaled image
quality at rapid speeds of up to 128 ppm/ 256 ipm in black and
white, grayscale, and color. The energy efficient and durable
DR-X10C is the ultimate solution for quality production level
scanning.  It is the flagship mid-volume production scanner from
Canon.
NYS Contract Price: $13,406